

RCA No. 60999/16
BSES Vs. Novelty Emporium

10.04.2019

Present: Ms. Shruti Bhasin, Ld. Proxy counsel for the appellant.

Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for the respondent.

Both the counsels submits that their respective main
counsels are not available today. Considered.

At joint request, be put up for final arguments on
20.08.2019.

(Barkha Gupta)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/10.04.2019