

RCA No. 60999/2016

BSES Yamuna Power Ltd. Vs. Novelty Emporium

21.01.2020

Present: Sh.Anil Bhasin, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh.V.P.Agarwal, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Be put up for further arguments on **14.02.2020.**

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 21.01.2020