

RCA No . 60999/16
BSES Vs Novelty

15.03.2022

Present: Sh. Anil Bhasin Ld counsel for appellant.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar proxy counsel for respondent.
Matter is at the stage of final arguments.
Adjournment is prayed on behalf of the parties.
In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.
Put up for final arguments on **18.05.2022**.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/15.03.2022