

RCA No. 60999/16
BSES vs. Novelty Emporium

29.04.2024

Present: Sh. Anil Bhasin, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. B.P Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the respondent a/w AR of the
respondent in person.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant has placed on record a copy of
order dated 16.05.2008.

At request, renotify for arguments on **29.07.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 29.04.2024