

RCA DJ No. 60999/16

BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD Vs NOVELTY EMPORIUM

06.09.2025

Present: Sh. Anil Bhasin Ld counsel for the appellant.
Sh. B P Aggarwal, Ld counsel for the respondent.

Matter is at the stage of final arguments.

Part arguments heard.

List for remaining arguments on **01.11.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/06.09.2025.