

DLCT010001902013

**17 RCA DJ 66/2015 60999/16 BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD VS.
NOVELTY EMPORIUM**

03.08.2026

Present: Sh. Harshit Bhasin, Ld. counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

At joint request, put up for final arguments on **05.10.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/03.08.2026